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SITE PLAN

12.03.2025

3

MINIMUM LOT AREA (SQUARE FEET):
(§107-114.D.1)

APPLICABLE REGULATIONS

USE REGULATIONS:
(ORDINANCE SECTION §107-114.A)

ZONING FOR THE BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO
CHAPTER 107, ARTICLE VIII

PUBLIC DISTRICT (P)

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH (FEET):
(§107-114.D.2)

430,530

584.17

PERMITTED/REQUIRED
(PUBLIC ZONE)

30,000

STATE COLLEGE
ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING

150

PROPOSED

STATE COLLEGE
ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING

MINIMUM LOT DEPTH (FEET):
(§107-114.D.3) 738.60150

MINIMUM FRONT YARD (FEET):
(§107-114.D.4) 119.9430

MINIMUM SIDE YARD (FEET):
(§107-114.D.5) 88.3950

MINIMUM REAR YARD (FEET):
(§107-114.D.6)

MINIMUM LANDSCAPED PORTION (%):
(§107-114.D.7)

N/A50

17.6
(75,775 SF)15

MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO:
(§107-114.D.8)

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT (FEET):
(§107-114.D.9)

XX0.20

> 3030

MINIMUM PARKING REQUIREMENTS
(§107-54.K) 6060

APPLICABLE PARKING REGULATIONS PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED

MAXIMUM PARKING SPACES IN FRONT YARD
(§107-54.L.4)

MINIMUM PARKING SPACE DIMENSIONS
(§107-54.E.1) 10' x 20' 9' x 18'

MINIMUM PARKING AISLE WIDTH (FEET)
(§107-54.E.1)

90° PARKING: 24
60° PARKING (ONE-WAY): 18

90° PARKING: 24
60° PARKING (ONE-WAY): 24

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE (%):
(§107-114.D.10)

45
(193,714 SF)60

20%
(12 SPACES)

5%
(3 SPACES)

GENERAL NOTES:
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Alterations to Facility Located at 202 Delsea Drive
BLOCK 26 / LOT 412
202 Delsea Dr.
Glassboro, NJ 08028

12/03/25 DCA Submission
12/08/25 OUT TO BID

ADA RAMP DETAIL
SCALE" 1" = 10'

12/23/25 ADDENDUM
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